
SCENIC NORTH W EST
SAN FRANCISCO TO VANCOUVER | 12 days 

May 2, 2020 – REGATTA

Sitka

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $3,199 $4,799 $6,399

Cruise-Only Fare $2,499 $4,099 $5,699
*See Terms & Conditions.

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES 
and FREE INTERNET

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:   
FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - Shipboard Credit

Amenities are per stateroom

BOOK NOW! 
OLife Ultimate Expires February 29, 2020 

Offer available for new bookings only

inclusive package available

ULTIMATE*

ULTIMATE*

GL ACIER S & W ILDLIFE
SEWARD TO VANCOUVER | 10 days 

Jul 13, 2020 – REGATTA

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $3,899 $5,599 $7,699

Cruise-Only Fare $2,899 $4,599 $6,699
*See Terms & Conditions.

ULTIMATE*

 Hubbard Glacier



 Castries

FOR ESTS & FJOR DS
SEWARD TO VANCOUVER | 11 days 

Jul 30, 2020 – REGATTA

 Nanaimo

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $3,799 $5,799 $7,999

Cruise-Only Fare $2,799  $4,799  $6,999  
*See Terms & Conditions.

ULTIMATE*

FRONTIER S & GL ACIER S
VANCOUVER TO SEWARD | 14 days 

Aug 10, 2020 – REGATTA

 Kodiak

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 8 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $800 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $4,499 $6,999 $9,799

Cruise-Only Fare $3,399 $5,899 $8,699
*See Terms & Conditions.

ULTIMATE*

SUMMER V ISTAS
SEWARD TO VANCOUVER | 7 days 

Aug 24, 2020 – REGATTA

 Haines

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 4 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $400 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $2,699 $3,999 $5,799

Cruise-Only Fare $1,799 $3,099 $4,899
*See Terms & Conditions. Fares reflect 8/24 sailing.

ULTIMATE*

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES 
and FREE INTERNET

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - Shipboard Credit

ULTIMATE*

inclusive package available

Amenities are per stateroom

BOOK NOW! OLife Ultimate Expires February 29, 2020 
Offer available for new bookings only

Skagway



GATEWAY TO GL ACIER S
VANCOUVER TO LOS ANGELES | 12 days 

Sep 10, 2020 – REGATTA

Prince Rupert

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $3,599 $5,599 $7,599

Cruise-Only Fare $2,799 $4,799 $6,799
*See Terms & Conditions.

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Offers and fares for OLife Ultimate are available on these select voyages open for all categories. Offer expires 2/29/20 but subject to change, for new bookings only. Ask for OLU special. Contact your Travel Advisor for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, 
valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which 
receive two logins per suite. Contact your Travel Advisor for more details. OLife Ultimate amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Ultimate free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & 
Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local, and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen 
at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Ultimate beverage package amenity is House Select. All land tours are capacity controlled and subject to availability. Tours falling under the minimum number of required participants are subject to cancellation. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, OLife 
Ultimate and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Ultimate amenities 
or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers, and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, 
YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges 
and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. JAN2001237 _USD_REV2.20

 Hoonah

GL ACI A L E X PLOR ER
VANCOUVER TO VANCOUVER | 10 days 

Aug 31, 2020 – REGATTA

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - 6 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit

FARES per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

OLife Ultimate Fare $3,499 $5,299 $7,399

Cruise-Only Fare $2,599 $4,399 $6,499
*See Terms & Conditions.

ULTIMATE*

ULTIMATE*

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES 
and FREE INTERNET

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
Plus all 3 for FREE:    

FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - Shipboard Credit

ULTIMATE*

inclusive package available

Amenities are per stateroom

BOOK NOW! OLife Ultimate Expires February 29, 2020 
Offer available for new bookings only

 Hubbard Glacier


	Info & Message: The Pampered Cruiser
1-800-876-0168
sue@pamperedcruiser.com


